14 June 2024 Friday Race Result
55th Race Starts At:22:07 Condition
Prize 1)28350$ 2)9.000$ 3)4.5008
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey
1 MAURITIUS(S) fly" h T WIRLINGCANDY - PECIALSTILL 56 JOHN R. VELAZQUEZ E}I}'{[gUPm:SI ONE
2 ST.JOELOUISI)  7yobh KINGMAN (GB)- SMART STEP (GB) 56  JOEL ROSARIO lsiijLE BLUEBIRD
3 UNION EXPRES(7)  4yobh ACCELERATE - I'M A FLAKE 57 11\{40MF Elé%}"‘ \MSAY BRAN JAM STABLE
4 BEARYFUNNY(3)  4yobh PRACTICAL JOKE - BEARSMEASURE 56  MANUEL FRANCO JORDAN V. WYCOFF
GOLDEN Syoch GOLDENCENTS- RANSOMED HEART
5 PURCHASES) h (RE) 56  DANILO GRISALESRAVE EDUARDO E. JONES
6 LA MAQUINA(2) 151y° &  QUALITY ROAD-RUBIESARERED 56 RAMON A. VAZQUEZ ]s{';ECDrﬁLE FAMILY
7 NOBLE 4yobh NOBLE MISSION (GB) - MY CARAMIA 56  LANEJ. LUZZI RICHARD GREELEY
HUNTSMAN() 4 . :
8 VINSANTO(I0) iy" ch \INO ROSSO - CARAGH QUEEN 545 KENDRICK CARMOUCHE STU;{BSLUGAR BEAR
9 JUNGFRAU(4) fly‘) & ARROGATE - SOUTH BANK 56  JOSELEZCANO CARLTON HING
10 KING FREUD() gy" h FREUD - FOLLOW MY LUCK 53,5 FLAVIEN PRAT ]:ODRIGUFZ’ RUDYR.
BOBBY THE 4yoch ALPHA PHI DELTA
TANK(11) h CARPE DIEM - GREELEY GREELEY 56 IRAD ORTIZ, JR. RACI
BILLY'S GOT dyogr WEST PACES RACING
ISSUEN(12) N CAIRO PRINCE - MAKE HASTE 56 DYLANDAVIS L
IMAGE OF 4yog FRANK CONVERSATION - IMAGE OF BARBER, GARY,
QUALITY(13) h NOON 56 |ERIC CANCEL PANTOF
BIGNIGHT OUT(14) 4yobh INTO MISCHIEF - BLIND DATE 57 IRADORTIZ, JR. EMMA BELLE RACING
TIMAEUY(15) 4yoch  \IALIBU MOON - LOST EMPIRE 56 JOSELEZCANO LINDA RICE

h

Pick(5) :1,60 t, 1st Pick Three(6/4/5) 640,81 £, Quinella(1/5) 4,85 1, Exacta(5/1) :6,10 b, Trifecta(5/1/7) 35,60 1, Place(1) 3,85 , Place(5) 2,50 b, Place Quinella(1/5) :6,10 b, Place Quinella(1/7) :10,70 t,

Place Quinella(5/7) 8,70 ©, 4th double(4/5) :12,20 ©

kg,

Owner
THOMAS MORLEY

MARK A. HENNIG

JOHN T. TOSCANO,
JR.

MICHAEL J. MAKER
EDUARDO E. JONES

JORGER. ABREU

MITCHELLE.
FRIEDMAN

BRUCE R. BROWN
JESUS ROMERO
RUDY R. RODRIGUEZ
LINDA RICE
RAYMOND HANDAL

CHRIS J. ENGLEHART

OSCAR S. BARRERA,
I

LINDA RICE

Belmont At The Big A ABD Racecourse

1700 Turf

4)3.150$
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Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

1,60
485
12,25
7,40
33,20
9,85
37,70
25,80
16,55

30,85

4501(1) 5
12493) 1
9.184) 7
7.12(5) 3
0.93(10) 6
14.68(2) 2
14909) 8
198) 10
408(6) 4
243(7) 9
0.03(14) 11
0.23(12) 12
0.01(15) 13
0.1(13) 14

032(11) 15

Late
tart

81

86

86

74

65

83

77

63

73

64

69

82

57

80

80

RT



